 Universal Network Edge Controller
RBH-UNC-500
The new generation of our powerful and reliable Axiom hardware line
extends functionality while reducing the size of the package.
w w w . r b h - a c c e s s . c o m
RBH UNC-500
Specifications
Processor / Memory 32-bit Processor / 2MB, 4MB, 8 MB or 16 MB

20 to 85% RH non-condensing)
Certifications
How to order:
RBH-UNC-500
RoHS
The new generation of our powerful and reliable
Axiom hardware line extends functionality while
reducing the size of the package. Utilizing latest
developments in electronic component technology
it packs more functionality and features into a
smaller size without sacrificing serviceability.
Next generation 32-bit processor with hardware
encryption and expanded memory, drastically
increases the system capacity in doors, cards
and history event log while opening exciting
opportunities of new functionality.
Certain UNC-500 controller models come
equipped with IEEE 802.3 at compliant PoE
capability. Augmented with onboard battery
backup with the ability to bolster power output
when necessary.
Compatible with
w w w . r b h - a c c e s s . c o m
UNC-500-200 Series: 2-Door Edge controller, 1 per panel network, expandable to 8 doors + I/O ^
Model # Housing Ethernet RS-485 Memory Cards History Apps UNC-Net D-Net C-Net
RBH-UNC-500-222M *^ 2MB 50,000 30,000 Yes Class “B”+
Class
“A”,“B”+
No
RBH-UNC-500-232M PoE 2MB 50,000 30,000 Yes Class “B”+
Class
“A”,“B”+
No
UNC-500-400 Series : 2-Door controller, 15 per panel network, each expandable to 8 doors + I/O *,^
RBH-UNC-500-422M **^
3
4MB 100,000 50,000 Yes Class “B”
Class
“A”,“B”
No
RBH-UNC-500-425M **^
3
4MB 100,000 50,000 Yes Class “B”
Class
“A”,“B”
No
RBH-UNC-500-432M oPoE 3
4MB 100,000 50,000 Yes Class “B”
Class
“A”,“B”
No
RBH-UNC-500-435M oPoE 3
4MB 100,000 50,000 Yes Class “B”
Class
“A”,“B”
No
                           UNC-500-800 Series : 2-Door controller, 15 per panel network, each expandable to 8 doors + I/O *, **, ^
RBH-UNC-500-822M
3
8MB 300,000 100,000 Yes Class “B”
Class
“A”,“B”
Class
“B”
RBH-UNC-500-825M
3
8MB 300,000 100,000 Yes Class “B”
Class
“A”,“B”
Class
“B”
RBH-UNC-500-832M oPoE 3
8MB 300,000 100,000 Yes Class “B”